[n accordance \‘vith

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

tf:leizsolvency (F_ngI:nd L | Q O 2

S Wales) s 015200 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*ABBLNGEQ™ .
A0S #7

14/06/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

compary mber [0 [1 [5 [7[3[5[3[8

4 Filling in this form
Please complete in typesaript or in

Company name in full | Woodbar Limited

bold biack capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Wayne
Surname Macpherson
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | The Old Exchange
Street | 234 Southchurch Road
Post town | Southend on Sea
County/Region I Essex
Postcode |?| S | 1 I_EFE-IEI_
Country
Liquidator's name @
© Other liquidator
Full forename(s) Lloyd Use this section to tell us about
Surname Biscoe another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number I The Old Exchange © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | 234 Southchurch Road another liquidator.
Post town Southend on Sea
County/Region | Essex
Postcode | S 178|_1’7'72|7E|_6’_
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

o2 fple P2fof1]7

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under sectign 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director ifider section 99(1) £f the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Slgn and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

ol7 Tole Paloll7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Wayne Macpherson

| All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

| ™™™ Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
|
| e The Old Exchange
| 234 Southchurch Road
|
M™  Southend on Sea
County/Region
Essex
= [s[s[*[ [2[Ee]
Country
I X
[ 01702 467255
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
ar email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Woodbar Limited

on the 2 June 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facls stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Llernen Aot sson
~ =y -

Signed \4\) ‘m ——

Dated T Towe "}

Full Name




Woodbar Limited
Statemean: L Affairs ac at £ tun: 2017

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated 0
Assels Book Vaiue Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill N Uncertamn
HS8C Bank PLC (426,582 38)

Deftsiency oid EE'MS}

Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Piant & Machinery 1.538.00 1.380.00

Furniture & Equipment 6.633 00 2.985.00

Cash in Hand 532.00 832 00

Contractual Balances 1.426,945.00 Uncertan
4.997.00

Estimatad total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Lo _ [\ st Crate lt} é / 17}

-+




Woodbar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} 4.997.00
Liabilkies
Preferential Creditors:-
RPO re Arrears/Holiday FPay 4,633.39
Employees re Amears/Hol Pay 1.623.87
o 6.257.28
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards prefereitial creditors {1,260.26}
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency bid 426,582.38
(427,842.64)
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
(427,842.84)
Estimeted prescribad part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders {427.842.64)
Debts secured by floating chargas post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating charges {427,842 .84}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ ML
Tatal assets avaifable to unsecured craditors {427,842 64)
Unsecured non-preferential daims {excluding arny shortfali to foating charge holders)
Trade Greditors 1,224,851.65
Employees 15,736.31
RPO 141,555.54
Directors 401,333.00
HMRC 110,000.60
1,893,278.50
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C™s post 14 September 2003) (2,321,121.14)
Estimated deficiancy/surplus as regards creditors (2,321,121.14}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
Ordinary Class B - Non voting 4.00
104.00
Fstimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (2,321,225 14}

Signature




LZ'ei9
QLZ08'E
ZTLon'e
09'i5e
86'0£9'L
008004
OR v LB'E
000821
'
z6'0LE'y
OPLED'T
Zeve
62242
gz 6Ze'E
01 Thtr
GRFOC
08" /82"
AT
0Z800'G)
HURHoN
bEYER
02’2955
GR6PL'G
00°2e8’2
98'679's
29'569't
0Z'869't
9LL6L'L
00°089'8)
AR
BLGYY
e6'6LY'Y

B0°SLOZ 18A IS Bdl

YL FLOS WA a4 19 ') YA
ey ‘pioBupung AN 'USRSEEN 'ANQUAPSIRYL ‘9T W
MIH PIOISHXOU3 WL ‘W03 S0URIOY '9008R0D BUOIOIA b

X0 ENG UGS ‘(peeH SPEeiL) 'Av edang
SURH LNYSSYD ‘PROY DU PEEVSIeL) ¥/

V¥ SNN "oDumiD ucydn) ‘sAlQ PG 89

uosdusyuoN ‘eiuerg uoidn "eau [euvg 89 ‘PeNLNT PINGINUOR

QNP PLaM ‘Aeaep uepueviing ‘eunry Susoos

WL €C ‘PEOY PUOWAUIRH "Wid Puj K yoeed | ¥un

SUaK| 99017 WIGESM "yououddy UONINE 'SME MRINDU] QIUOK 'RIBA 900}
ONG STl 'OWIST PU| PROH WRXEALL JNos puspiong € - Z WU

xas83 ‘uolying- ‘pecy 186404 08

anysuseyBumoN ‘dosxiop ‘peoy LoBS 9og

AL CLNG "Bupgom ‘Levr 08 O d

§U0} 'sueqpy IS “ABp SUOSUOY "agueD cIe PyL { JuN)

x@8$3 "projsulays 'ebeyia seuays ‘melA sulbBip g

NYE LNT '08noj Aes-J00) 'a.R187) SSauisng auL

UCPUQT ‘DNUBAY UBWHNH 8|

uopjiseg ‘siiH uopBuen 'peIS) 169104 9

#9593 'PoOM|URIg 'DROY POCMILRLY ‘e8] USPMAPDD OF

ING ‘WeyIeWY 'ProY OPSPOOAN | '9SnOl SurUedlS

as! 804 ‘Peod Mooy ‘0T Jun

it 215 "syong ‘sebog eyoig ‘suen s2eboy o)

PHUSHIOE WeUdw] "ANPROH ‘il 93006) ‘ue A uue sBUPDIY 8 JuUN

dlp 100 'Xass3 ‘eag Lo UOIDB|]) ‘AIST RIGSPU| BUE") 95105 '050|D ABpRIEd Ol - 6
SVE | 1YQ TUeH 190GUMON HeeuD YL 08~ L)

enySdWEH ‘WBAEH ‘PEOY AS(umod ZL ‘C NN

ORYSEOUET "UOSIBN 198UIS BikA

5ic L abed

.o —  emBubig

s AN

pouwIT dnouD Uy (12D 000003

sBhigueg iy 100080

pajupy suonMaS (AR HOGRED
pajwridexolg  ©00090

Ol SUORBORIMULIOOBNE YBINE  -100080

P SARAING UOPURIR 300080

09 Supmoujiwey 0ok0R 100080

payuan) Aueduiol OueID ¥og  O000BD
peNuaT piingsnueg  4000ED

pingenuog gsnuog snuog  wDOOED

pajlwy voneoyNer) Bpell e 600080
payua dn Useiy N ¥OIE  LODOED

Bugeyng ooseg  SOO0ED

S)npaid ewyaueg 00080

P17 (suogmeg Buipas) Jexoeg £0008D
peyur Buiy, weged'g  Zo00ED

pajun Suipacsg y Buueseld Mg L000ED
ssgffoiny  D000VD

pejum (SUgBjy I8) SOWer powy  3600VD
P} seayuag Bugooy Jnouny  AG00YD
poyw) SWesAS Py D000YD

paywi Guipioyess piemoH mupuy  90DOVD
PERWI Moy YRDOYD

pr] s1opeauos Buiping pueiBuz gy 6000vD
papwin swosAs 858|O 0OY  ROOOYD
eueuyy  JD00YD

1 suonjog Buyoay peouesApy  SODOYD
PRI MHOMBION T SUOMESIS 8idy  SO00VD
peyun seidoue) eigy  +00VO

panT spuncuBAelg snowqy  £O00VD
pPRIWN §'d™TY  2000VD

pr Inoug uBianos gys 000OWD

3

SSAIppY

Slsen Aoy

s10)pas) Aurdwon - g
pajwI 1eqPOCA



B0'SLOT 198 S St

0 g 8By
4;”#! asmeubig
R ==l o, W

60'68 AdE #1S "UOIUBS 'BADIC) UOISAAIED) Wed SSAWSNT SPBYPIO ‘L) 7 0L SN paj suOpRIESLY $5RID  Z00090
nRogy ABSS] YOINUIAUOH “SNUGAY SOMEC |} pojwryetuicang A D DOONSD
0€' /16 SMeH ‘alep "poey HUWREaM ZT seopnieg BugesH weypos 900040
SUELETL NNZ 0LMN "SNYTNIQSVIN vE LI SMNIEYD WYHINITE  PO00ID
5642 VSIS YNON ‘SBRH-IINS-UNSOM “ARAN SWO0SS]Y '] Y[ PAHMIT WnjupLny sufiaud 200040
000%E'e Aeung ‘pesyeyies ‘PROY NeAsT 8G seciues Buyow rewiapra  €000HD
06" LB¢ x9583 'Bujddg poomuwioy} ‘eue yeH PIESA "S)EISS [RINENPU) G JIUF) Seld Jouexd  YO003o
W ZIY HB ZOD "I9IS8YD{0N "ABAM BIUSURLOT) § PRI UBIOPOOAA X88ST  L0003D
00'vze J99 ZES "AeM WUIOD “Yed SSeUISNg JUUBWS L P swesAs apjyen swliug 900030
or'agLzL Qrs N3 "PPNUT 'PROM PIOSH €21 s100] Agepeds prEyua  S00030
b YT ND} 1198 ‘PeoY UoiElS 'ashoH Ambuen sayddng Aeyes pleyua  $00030
89642y SHBH "\1edH ASUIDY) ‘PRON SIERIN0T) "ULE 4 UBLIBAA Mompunoig 03 200030
1095k AGLING ‘UOPADID Kep PoOMSBUDY £ pajwrt Buyooy 003 LOQN3D
YavLL'G H¥O €115 Aeung ‘shpugiop 'peoy SpURINC0I £§E dHQ 60Q0
og'sel XA "ITVARSd 'QvOd HINOMSQYM 3 ‘€02 LIND OALANN SN3YA 200000
£9°0Eg'9L HOUNS 'SPUNWIPT IS KNG “ABpA WEISEZ § "S1U0T UOISIA YL I TUN POYWIT SUOQMOS UOKRIUGA B WBIABG 900000
000G MdS ZND '‘peoy Jsyseyoion ‘ebpo pieybupds R sAofeamg Joung sameq  SO004D
0T oLs'L vefiowreis) piy ‘pueBpug ‘sEs3 IesnpU| puebplig *aquen ssouisng puebpug g8 poyun Beewea  £000AD
08'090'¢ uoA( ‘vojubied ‘pEOY WeYs|od JemoT €5 PayUAT MN satIeg 100BY  Z0O0AD
oeeot'L AND ZZN 'Peoy SeAuW S0 | "RI0E8IES 040 pojuur $eIAIBG JO0] Yseeq 10000
0000008 S04 STHE ‘THIHSIWVH YIS NO NOAHYSR ‘Avod S1103A Z) PO se0Aag \IWE MO 000CA0
L LLL's Anuenod ‘snueay uoibupio) palpu] uopongsuon Aguases 400000
£0'028 WXL EM TUOPUDT ‘PROY ABIMOD “HEJ|BINSNPU] &BA UCIIY “Z B | SHUN pepwn juswdinb3 Buuelel Unod 300000
167.8%'9 Hiogng AINGPNg ‘e1s3 [BASNPU| LTYD 'PBAY PIBLd Y2INYD 'S5HOH Pield YoinyD peywyy Bujg 580D 800000
6L'002'0% X8883 'UOPUSHDD) LINOS "i1ey [RIASNPU] JoayIng 'ABan SHRINE & poynuny Bunyl A4 800000
£5° 088"y YAS LD *S0[D LAsdun) ‘pBDY AsmieQ ‘wiey wodpues ‘esnol 309 ponwr] Bupsoubug D ssacusd 800000
QG #BE fva eWD ‘Pieubujuuiey 18E] ‘peoy YNy PO ‘wleIsa puy peybuuvey 1983 61 Win P SeloyRIoqE] UORBBRSEAU| BIS JBWIeYD  L0600D
QeGP L HNO 29 ‘Buipeey 'peOy UOYNOE '9BNOH UOBAOUL| peMYT {equiD seMeYD 300000
§6°651 MOLEH ‘IIH AiNgpng 'peOY piojueass) Bz ‘sBUIPIS uonels PERWI) 6/82IRPEY  FOGODD
LE'EPG BXE vLOS "enysdup 'vaydiieyinog ‘ebel Useog ‘esno) esudisul M3 WepUY [AD  ECCODD
00000 Ndl L HAD "WIFoH UEPSWEYN “§ikd WBYUMOQ G2 "e6NOH MBuiey dsisuleg sddoy swed  Z00000D
LGP shpugues ‘aue SIEPESYY JE papiu Buyooy Jeuklog eBpuques  LOO0DS
3 “seippy suIBy Koy

si0)pes Auedwo) - §
pojwI JeqPOOM



60°'SEOC 19A 08 Beli

€0 obey

WM

£1°8%E uoxQ "Anqueg ‘a8l 2dioyL 06 - Z 1UN P17 uog Bunesys Uoe L (K ISP SOODYD
ooy Z4L 1401 'Pavy ASGLV pRUM ABND Uma) ¢ - £ eINS P BUlu0 simodiodl;  FO00ID
8188 ¥93S3 VOPHSET "SHI IWINY 'DBOX UKISSON "asnoy xaess Pajlur SUORNOS PINGY;  E000ID
aLeet'e ZVL OINT 'SUSH 'swinoqxoig ‘aue iy 'ebeiioD 984 ysy pBLWL] AN QUGS eedu  Z000ID
L3 ez 4G PLVM weubuugy 'peoy seiseyourpy ‘T X090 d 1D2UI(] PBRUOY tT4 LOSOID
it %0883 'sfeus) "pROY FUOISPIBI ‘02 JIUN P BuDANiOS UOPUO GDE 0000ID
0 UNoWY ‘856 1/40/90 USAID BIB( BINUBGAG URAS) AuUnsog
BE'26S'9CY (19 TN3 'XPOIW "PIBYUT ‘UMDY, 3L | IEL X908 Od 28SH 10HD
BE080°L SL¥ P "WBYIN SUw MOIAA T dnoicy eojAlag BH SSH D000HD
£502p'9 SU. €5 ‘PieWeUs 18905 PUBRODS | ¥ ‘osnayy jepuay) *joukely seqles O/ peliu] AISWOr UBPMOE  4000MD
Z24 963N
N noa‘aLL 'esp, pue GUA L *BUA) UODN) BRSEIMEN 'UOEQBLOT 'MelA ik uojueg 'Z0ZE di Wooy SWOIEND g anuandy WK J000HD
ob'eze Xasg3 Jeeyusg 'S0 SAlL o1 spawexg 9 Buyooy meubiy  DO0OHD
00'000°2 TIL E4OS ‘PIOJUOH ‘IpISHOOIY 09 pi sweishs Bupnpa sweH  VOOOHD
X3883
05°ZL8') ‘AHVYIALLS TIIMAOVHD "INV AGNYS '34V.LST TYIHLSNAN) SLLINNTE 'S LINN HOTAYL 2 NOSHIANIH  8000HD
8L LIEE HAZ ENI 'DISBUT 'PROY BIPUBXGIY € JUM suyddng woouiesg % ugwe  L000HD
00'0tS AZL SPOS ‘Propjodg "s50.0 sue( 02 AUB)NSUOD HQ OH  S000HD
HS9 +3
0T L06' ‘WeyBuig "AemSUeIny SNOAD SI0WI0D § '8IBNDS SI0WSIAD 7 ‘d 1T SUIISOOUS O/D AL Uaw)noey IsHeRads sAeH  S000HD
00012 leisayouely ‘uciBulLieg ‘peoy) JSISOYOUEN §O) PRI SHOMURS UCKIEN  POO0HD
S BP AAB LW 'XO583 'WELuIEY 'PEOM ULosILET 0| - O 'Z JuN peipun Bugooy oiquiey  £000HD
gl 1018ME 'spuodysig ‘eus e 1 P SOME) 7 LSUNYS SVH  Z000HD
BOTER 1L NE9 SZNL W8 ‘puopysy 'uowtos Bupmorg P17 (Bupuep) uog R UOSYPBL S H 1000HD
06'865'y XBSE3 "RIOPINA 'ABAL BURDLINK VN0D VRGO § paywr RemAIQ S H  0000HD
PEGER'L) (VL £2S7 'spasn 'uoyep 'slebpny PEIII SRENS-DUNDID  B00ODD
¥8'209°01 ABLINg 'UOKNG ‘PN0L) JOUMBNIS) vT WweweBauely Suipes) JOUBASALS  BOO0DD
000591 936 2AM ‘AejueyS ‘UE BN SWK| 9 PODMISLD  L0GODD
0529 SUOH 'SIEAL ‘PEa BURLD 'SNUSD SSBUNSHY CIPTIS W 012 AINS pii efipyuealg 9000970
00’5662 aJyspIoaH 'uclSy ‘uBy g UoISY ‘Y W PAYUN JEJUBILOAALT PSS uallD) 00090
GT'E0L HO0 ZIN "UOpLST] *ABJYII ‘200uE) ALIRGPOOA 2 PAIWT] SI8J00Y Uesld)  ¢OG0DD
0000’ AOURS “Lopuelg 'e80)) SeWRE § peyun vosia Buizel 200090
3 sseuppy oweN Aoyt

sioypetn Auedwon - g
pejiu seqpoom



/A'SL0T AN WS S

610 ¥ ebay

] A)Jl suneulis

or'sLL 3SE ZhdH "G ‘equiosdm ybiy R4 SSEUISNE X0TSTID ‘BSNOH XENEH pauaT ybneupouciy  3000AD
§1'898't XAE B1S1 e 353UISNY WUB LOIBEU "WNOD UODIES §Z PRI YN N AQoN FO00ND
(AN &4 %8553 ‘ARg GOUBIMET] IS WB0SRID) MIANOW B Wanog omioug TN VOOOWD
00'SpE 1Z¢ 519V 'ueapieqy ‘peoy susen) Q) payw seleRossy wedasiin - 60000
BRI PUBHRQUINMBION U0BUUEL) ‘ABA UOSIEN “HEY SSIUISNG JEIWDY 'L ¥I0I] B HUN pejur uonoeKDId Siid ubly  SO0OWD
G0'59¢ A0s v 'paoiBuiyD POy poomeiEBuY BY Py MmN Z00DIND
of) PEZ AXZ QL MS "2lyseUD ‘Pleuseaoep eg sseujsng UolBuLByIA] 'uNas) POOMYSY payun poy oneiy S000WD
FASN T ArA fEL CLOS 'PIOJMI '3ueT) pesiy ‘aueD) SSEUISHE peely Ul 'Ol KN pepwI AuedwoD) 1eaa)d OIN - SO00WD
T LT Anuean) ‘usyfp) ‘peay uwpog POl SWOOIYSEAA POONXRY  YO0DND
AMr6. SMSH "SUBM "l JBR.S ‘Yieg Yoy § popui Buyl uosely  £00DWND
ESELL BUAH ‘eJBp ‘suapies) jeiebiepy Apen op ‘peywr Sul vosen Bull | ucsRYY UOSEW UOSBW  ZOCOWD
F 44 P1OJPAY ‘SBUAB)} VO "eDpP0T] ABJUSYS WBNSEI)) UOIXEY Gg "9SNOH LOIEBY poyui BuLIo0y 1I0BNUOD MW LOOOWD
027kt sxNg "AUnqseiy 'eNBHo0IS ‘Ao apisied € 1un PI1 SUOHEIEMSY) SPUCWIS ¥ W ODDOWND
0z eLT MXE LNT 184015 J0MIS *aque) D ‘e X058 O d pleyu3 JO ybnalog uopucl  BOCOTD
BY'8LZ H3. N3 'pecy sipuexaly ‘osnOl Ak-nig peapuy] s1eg payul] L0000
08'2El'8 Bujie3 ‘pecy sfinseH £Z "+ Hun pawIT UoPeT, 900010
59'600"4T Q0 1 N3 'UOpsappoH "SueT peey uopeYD § JUN PN SIVBYUSIY SIapling 'F Jaquui] apiseeT 00010
00981 24€ $280 'Peoy UohelS e [ERRg sma] g MY $0007T0
$2°9P9 YW ‘Angseusey 'UcLNURH ‘e0uld Aold | Jun P11 Buneew Aejbue]  £00070
C0FLR'L QLS LIST "dRa [Rulsnpu] SRISE J "aueT epEyieg L] Od dncug sevey 200010
9 R00'1S Qa9 ¥3 ‘piasBuy "proy EYSIIE] €08 popiu Buyocl % Sedied awncqwe Qo012
Bl L6l XASST “RIOIIOY RSO BRISIGAR 'HNOT) ABUBABID 6 181 peNwr Bulquind $Z2 M QOGOMO
oO0zL L Xppivy ‘Pleyul ‘proy douueD g5 Asyor W MN  6000TD
00096 ROPNG “YieayueneT 'peoy Aeipupy g6 'pr] sedesspueT ucyem ueynp uoyean uetnt  goCoros
29560 X9893 'UOD{EY "ABM BIUBA ¢l PoluN] SuonelsY] I'drr 2000rD
L EER'T NHG ZLLD ey ‘alebswen HYleg SsALETS UOISUBW ‘8RO OUL | | MU POMWII MO T SO00TD
QT ¥PE ALL LNT ABAR UCAUN 87 ‘eSnoL [RSIOANN Wgung yeT  £000rD
00'ZLe NP 900 'Pusifen "ABM YO4sH 0F P17 OwAowing eyg JokBL  ZOOOMD
00'eL9's HEE 81N ‘PeOY 1BQON BT ‘@SNUH Auayop,.0 panu ebener AUsUepO T LODORD
ZLUBEETL SHUIH ‘pesisdws) {SLIBH "PECY SSRWeeNEND 1l payui yasuoo g go0OMD
POCLES'E DUUDHOWMIBAL “HOIMUIBA "SPYO)- JUSLLIBUING | ‘8SNOH MBIA 9%ET L POIWI] pRRS OB L0001
00" 00K'S ZL¥ ZdH ‘peejsdwsyjeiusH IsadsyRalg ‘wed Jesdsiee.g Py SWMSAG stenmyog Aubepn  o0DOID
3 SEAUPPY sweN Koy

saonpein Auedwion - g
PAHWIT JEQPOOA



60°SH0Z 18A 108 St

610G abay
- ﬂlJ T ounpubig
b

0soig Xes83 ‘uopiiseg ‘suepieg dowed gi NONNITY 000040
00°00G'9 AB6 ZHY 'Aaung *siebioy 'py Ainquon] SiuBynsuo) seoneg Bupng apowcid  Hogo
L8 XPPWy 'seuerg ‘peeluiy ‘g yun PFOJRUT Sedpueg Ueitud 400045
09'8GE'DL X6SENG 159p) 'WeYEI0H ‘peay Bupguom 97 ‘98NOH piopng Se0eg ANoag | [ROLG0eT JeILG 300042
80°L88'E USH ‘WY ®R04 'eue sy 21 P siopenuo) ukooi4 mg sienod  QOc0gn
£Z'569 i NIDF 'UopUO™ POy Jemusiis £ 0D R AUBM'GOOL  DB00AD
247991 Aqieq “ym  ssoueng eepant ‘Aep oxudisiug || bayun doyield  vapoao
8t°L0% NORNE ‘yopmeds wedaing SOOTUTY ‘Peoy BpRILIeE £ PEIANM YNSRI 500040
29608 AGH L1 ‘uoy ‘peoy exEmsung gz dT7 SI0UMOS BUOKI  BONOID
oxoLe's ADE £8S 'Sseuiingeoys ‘Asm penBusa og PN soUOUOr Leued  /000d0
reEoeL ) ‘USRI ‘0l ABULIOY 7 BuGUInid P/EpPOT) (Neg PIRPROG InRd PIEPROS) INBY 900040
8pLy UOPUCTT 'PIGY AinqQUIcy] "QIUBD Pu) Wiy BUORIA *p IRIM palr] siopequo) Subeusy 500040
glake UORUCT 'RROY AINGUIOY SAED PU] id SUOIIA ¥ Bupeuped ved  pOCOD
0z'ersee pIOspag eans 850y gi PN sicpedluog Bugooy wed  £000dD
WL ZUT BAD ‘ABM s0016QY "Suoigred aus 'H Juf S|aLed S350y Yempeled 700040
56'SrL'eg Suay ‘asep ‘pea aurl) NUBY ssauIsng OIS I pelIn sloUal) ' 0'd  1Q00dS
£9°165'E SUVBPIOJUAL ‘eI "sue ysiep ‘pm A yosary siopBnue) Buyoor r g 000040
LBEse USPUaT} ‘Ureyuepis pray wWeyUepAs gy - PS5 M7 buweung 1 uogongsuey ;WNOLO  SO000D
o' ess's 1C9 ZN3 ‘pregva 'pioyy vopuoT] o SISHRadS JUSUNINDAY PIBYID  $OOCAD
ro'ale ddZ 1S 'ABM SHHIUM "Haed Sseumng UCIBULIY ‘0001 Aemaep 0014 191 ‘21 pajuwn funoes xudo  £00009
S29LR'9 NA1 LVH PPN ‘SIoWnNG ‘Susp/es uoiesq 'yl Wun sequoes uebeuO  Zooooo
00'PoL'L GHE SLYN ‘saywuBuppng mosuim Weas YN ¥ P17 sRoAiBg Aunosg suuely yed¥en | opg0n
vLZoz' UOPUOT 'BI0|pOOM iNOS ‘SNUSAY PUOWARY £5 "RIODRAUOT HONTEOY usHQQ uABy M4 0O000D
BL'LL0'gE ZTR 83 'UOPUOT 'SUR) REMBIONYS ‘S Bl LOPLOT o Gl JUBl UOPLOT YUON  #00GND
B0'92T W0 3 “Aewpey ‘pecy yuomneyd 89 SWeISAg AJUNIaG B 8U1 UOPUG UWON  COOOND
25'950'9 dS| SN INeH gampey) 'peoy Jnemuse |G - 1y P\ 40 9 SIIUDIN - Z006ND
SE'ALO'L ALL INT 'Progu ‘peoy AIngunog g2t - gic QNI BIIABN  LOOOND
0v'01+'6 5110 ¥O8 *Suo ‘WuowH “Asm Ling vy PSUWIT SMODUIM A BN DOOOND
0e'0LL} SHOH ‘QRM WSSO SMBSUS gG ACIIW NIW  1000WD
GLOPLE XI993 "MOHBH *P{OYLO0N BOZ 808 pLeQJW  HOOOWD
4svie Aeung ‘wesy) ‘proy eARBINY Joddn) gt ‘asno ISISURLSAMA DIO peywy) sBugen UspioW  HOOOWD
08 19v'e 900 7134 ‘anyswgosury ‘Buipeds; ‘Aeupar ‘818D PJOUBY “S$PURHOOHY PI BB0IAIBE UORONKSUCD MOOKW  JOO00IND
3 SERIPPY JweN Kay

sionpes) Auedwo) - g
pejiug leqpoops



80°Gi 02 o TS Sdi

6j0 9 sbug

————————a ry ) T

£P'080'8 A0 ¥AAS ‘PBOK UDIRE) ‘ABM, IuNOGWLL PEIRUI 00 R JeMeIg | 0000LD
GLOvT v HOPUTTT ‘I JOPUOART 80 - 66 'QBUSD ENE PRI ZS UN P17 suonog Bugooy MS WDDDSD
96 vge Ll SPURPYN 180M “ASipnQ ‘ez Dupel | yBepwcy) PEIUN WOMB&S |BIINAS 100080
0062 uGDUTY ‘Uil yowauddy B8nd 93 papuwin Budesubus pue IOMBAIS (RAUIDNS  MO0DSD
986925 SHeH 'piojuo)s sdousin 'AmQBLeH 1885 'Ue0IE) SIBIPRE "PIEA TUCULEY & I PEIRULY B|UBIN '§ DVILL PIOJUOIS  1000SD
SELLL O bHY 'wms] e enpuy adionowioH ‘Kepm SPIRILIG pi subsools  HODOSD
pE'EE NEO PIWD 'oI0uDioNg 10anS WAITED £ suofioliold (BBN 8RS DDO0SD
[ALsSUNIdURLVON
or'Oyd'el Aepporig ‘eiesg pu) peoy weybuong 'peoy Alepuncg ¢ ‘g0 Yukug saiaiag Lopaeig PY] SRS Y ywuues 400080
0971EE ND¥ 915 ProY JUOWEIB]D PZ - Z7 "9EN0H NOWRERD uiiseq puaPRPURIS 300050
04°g8¢’g Hesien 'aBpUpIY I5oA BLET DICWRIPPIN ‘W0 JSoM *2T B 93 1NN PONWI) SKRJPUBH |BOIS SBO(UEIS  Q000SD
£0'949 ING ZEdi ‘'SPURWPS 1S Ang ‘Ao WeyHON p17 {Weyinos) soopueg auH Apeeds J000SD
8L EZET'T Xe883 "weyuley ‘AR Ysiew ‘anuag seauisng Aepa JOUBW ‘| L WD P SJQYSL] Jopau) Jsyerseds 000SD
ouazL Sde ENg ‘snuaay Jeidod 9. paWIY ARG SusmoQ WINes  YOG0SD
AV} 458 THE 'PEOY JBARIC) JAMO™ B - 7 'SUST POOMPSSE Y] pajur UOpUo] ©MS 500050
EPPIE'S 195J8UW0S YUON ‘UOYEA ‘PRoy PUZ YION 153 fRIRSNPU) 19N L WU pr1 seoeg Adeibuis  3000S0O
ER AR 1 l'd ENT ‘XPSOIPDIW ‘DIPULS ‘UMOpSURIG "2Ue] BV OF poywr Bupseuibuz fewjpys 200080
ge'0pL6Y yspuyUep ‘sueqly IS 'Peoy PIBIEH Yied ueqly pepily ezsifeloses  S000SD
00°0¢ 340G BHO 'pROM 2UMSPOS) 26 *asNoM wanas Oid WICKRE  SOO0SD
LE'00¥' L PIOMPOY 'Y/ IHATPUL (1184 Wiyg Aepp sjuestiog g7 pi BupssuiBuz jesweydey § eoMPed 9AS  £000SD
HS L6P alnyssayse01aT 'YNoGUBNCT ‘Posdoys "PROY EBH SRDISD ‘g 1N “BEN0H seRgRr N swajsdg gjlegs  Z000SD
IV ALHEL XGSSNGS 180pA "AaImBID 'ABRM ASASEUY ASNON SNEDIES paW] SUSOJES 1L00DSD
yZ e8Z'¢ X0 LIN 'PEOY SUIMKIBUS § "SHIOM MLNORBYS PAIWIT HOXOBM RS Q000SD
00°000" 0% HAL ENE "XesaiDpyy PIRLLT ‘pacy RIpUBraY DF 09 Uosulqoy jambien sin vouD
£6°991'0¥1 X2 T9 "weybuuug ‘g9l XoQ Od 9Oy SWBWAR fouepumpay 6042
9480/ Uvs S10d ‘AeiBlIUM "Wied SsBUISRg JUSICS IN04 WG '1001] pucoss peywy) 247 pRispuey 809D
00508 XS €N 'Meyul ‘peoy douucy) g Aoior Ly £L000HD
85'v0E SUSH ‘PISIBH i g SSBuISNg PIBIBH ‘Ao Blieed Gi yun POIWITNDY  9000HD
09181 ejysabpuqwe) 'siusN 1§ ‘WOS0G UoKB S 'PEoY PIEMOH L| pagur) sZufooy  v0009D
08°QE6 SHONG 'Mole "WEYUSLIDB ‘ULiE PISISSM VE ABowouyDe) (00N £O0DND
reegl' . LN "AVOHYN ‘SLVLISH TVIHLSAONI GOOMLSIM 'avOH ISIMJHALNT QL7 3WVHE H2ENLL 20" Z2000MD
6ECEl XHO ZEW “weng sewoy) ‘sdiysieupeg eyeodioy) Jey spojveg Bulojon D [000HD
3 STRIPPY sy Aoy

saoypeu) Auedwo - g
PayuT Jegpao



606402 WA DS S

640 2 ofingd

— e 9 ﬂ/d aJnyeubls

B5'ZTY LyE'} Buyelo) salul 1T
007002 rX0 6ZX0 'AOuNp 082 X08 O d PONWIM N AIBMYOS BPIMPUDAL,  S000MD
09°L9E°0E Aoung ‘uophos) ‘susT yuegeow ()1 yun Buipes) J9x0edpoom  GD00MD
1809 181 $O ‘peoy sbpugubnoog 17 Xog tg paywrt wN ASBSIOM  B000MD
24228 speg 'UCINT “jed UopUNg ‘AJTIST [EUISNPU| pEOY OIS ‘LT WUN) I SMOPUIM, NeuqioyIBap,  5000MD
00° L9’ L 746 BN ‘Aeung ‘Weywie '8iRIS [emENpu| PeOY PIOHAING '@SNoH UBMOY pedwi Aiddng ¢ 19BAUOY ABLBABM,  POODMO
84040t FHZ EHO ‘SIS WIRSNDU| OYBGoMD ‘sBupeod 0l 02 PEIAN AN ONIBM, Z000MOD
00 SvY x@5537 ‘abpugy ‘sue Suidds ‘wieg siIH 0L - | SIN PO WOOISEA WOCIUSERL | DODMD
PE'CLLE HAS 1155 'PIOIOIAN 'SUBPIBE) JOSSITY peyw on P Uowe T g M GO0OMD
BEL6L) ebipuque; weyueRo) 'peay anued Auem | qodeq sAemubiy pio eul pr1 o0 newdsy pusop  E00DAD
8L v5Y NAL £371 81563107 ‘622 %09 O d waug Bupyr  ZDO0AD
vLvLB LT X985 "WRIAIAN 'NEIST EINSNPUL Sewnogqaely *Aep) g BE 1IN PRMWI [EOMO8T USNOIA  LOOOAD
\W6ZILY HAS 127 "weysiep)H 'Aeart pio syl P OwdN3A  0000AD
N0'Zg5'09 AvE £LND "X39S3 'GOOMININE 'AVM IOV 8 AL ONIJIOSAVIS SIAIVAS Ny8dn 2000ND
SLRTL'L dH 1 QVH “uopuoT “eue uouediy 'aauUdY) Ssawsng asnoi usilits pow oy LOOOND
BT LIG'G MY EVM ‘UOIBULIB AN ‘ROOMUIILG “HiBd POOMDIE '8D8d USIPUBABD |OZ PRMUIT XUl HOQCLD
LOZrE'se Spas] ‘peay Joeye|od pajlir] [oing JOuBSil  D000LD
OP'8LE X3Z SNN '0b1 09 0g uswlede tebpe saleg pin o) Buwpesy suped WAL J000LD
09y Hdi LEMIN 'Pioipeg 'euaT Lojuey ‘siybie projpeg 24| paywIrT JueupnIogy SUiepelL  AONCLD
0g'LEY Od6 PND "X88s] Ho0)S ‘pecy sudiserebiu; ‘ue ] sxoaig PIT WEIE VeSS UODeI0I4 [B101 D00CLD
£/ 67 NIt 9NZ "8je198°pu] PROY SUIOQUELD '@SNOH POOMSZING § peyu sRenuo) Suuoad ol 800012
00062 1L ZAL 9vQ ey ‘yesykexag Aempeolq JEL ponwry azeibiatl 600010
95'960'} ZOT SHO 'aausiugg " LAOUOAQNYS "INNIAY VI TIM 3ONIYd al1s31018N0 NOLONNSINHL 800010
60718 U3 501 ‘Buimog 1o ‘snueay suqdap Auedwon woQ Bupys Buipod 4], 500010
ve'6L8 Asung ‘uophosD) "euet Kiojpey §S-95 'y NN peuwr (MN) 09 Bupooiy sul  +000LD
GL'68Y xessy ‘Cunpeg ‘proy sewey] ¥ jeanoeniory selieyl  £000LD
00005 Y NHZ TSI Wed ANGWeN "aNLeAY LIBISET 09/ JOo|d PUOdas £ Bling seye)  ZODOLD
3 SEUPPY QiGN Kay|

sioypaug Auedwo) - g
PolIY JBGPOOM



040Z WA 08 8di

4o ) abey

NS>0 b

o0’y ao0'c 1 4 on's Buynyey sepus Bugoaucu g Aewpip v
0000l Q00 (] 005 Buigera), sepuz AeUpio ¢
QoL 006 i 80’4 Gupon-uoy g AewpiD

00'glL 400 Gi 00'stL ArRUIPIO K32 CNT *e58Ippi "RIFYul ‘PEOY BIDUBKIN UG O uosuloy yetiep sin LOXH
0oL 000 ! ROt Gupoa-uou g Atewpud

00’52 000 sz 00°'sZ Aeuipil) HaZ ENT ‘X8s0|ppIy 'PIORUT ‘PRoy eIpUBXSlY OF 93 uosuiqoY ABRSOM SN EOMH
o0l Go'a I o0k Bupoa-uou g Ao

QoS oo Sz 00°6Z Areuipig H3L ENZ 'Yesaippiy 'PisuMa ‘peoy BUeXslY 05 o/ uoSUKOY ASpRIg N ZOYH
00’} 00'0 b 00'L Bupoa-uou g AseuipiO

00'ge 00 Se oose Asuipi) HZZ £N3 ‘YesaippiN 'PISyul 'peoy eJpuexely 5 o uQsuiqoy Aueg Iy O00HH

S9iRyg  eneA
dnpled  dneeprd JO ON  jewwoN  edA)

SSMIPpY

AWBN Aoy

siepoyareygs - o
payWI JeqpPOoA



